THE

ON

TH

A CHEF BROUGHTON
KITCHEN

TRY OUR NEW
KING SIZED CAESAR | 12.75

20z of vodka or gin, spiced just how you

like It, served in a salted rimmed pint
glass with our snackable skewer

9.5 ON MONDAYS

BEER FOR THE PEOPLE

DRAFT - 200z PINTS 7.75+

Original 16, 016 Copper, Bud Light, WR Wraspberry, WR Velvet
Fog, Foxxy Lady Ale, Rocky Mountain Lager, RAB Irish Red Ale,
Stella Artois, Guinness, Fahr Away Hefeweizen, Granville Island
West Coast IPA

BOTTLED BEER 6.25+

Alexander Keith’s, Budweiser, Bud Light, Canadian, Coors Light,
Coors Original, Corona, Kokanee, Kronenbourg Blanc, Labatt Blue,
Molson Dry, Michelob Ultra, MGD, Pilsner, Rickard’s Red,

Shock Top, Cherry-Raz Wit, Riverfest Lager, Athabasca Wit,
Scared Rabbit IPA

COOLERS & CIDER 6.75+

Palm Bay, Savanna Dry Cider, Smirnoff Ice, Stiegl Radler,
Strongbow Cider, Twisted Tea, Mike's Hard Cranberry Lemonade,
Palm Bay

SPIRITED BEVERAGES

WELL SPIRITS 6.25+

Silent Sam, Canadian Club, Gilbey’s Gin, Jack Daniels,
Captain Morgan White, Dark and Spiced, Jose Cuervo,
Grant’s Scotch

PREMIUMS & COCKTAILS 6.75+

VODKA Grey Goose, Kettle One, Stoli, Van Gogh,

Van Gogh Espresso

RYE Gibson’s Sterling, Gibson’s Bold, Gibson’s Rare, Crown Royal
GIN Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray

RUM Appleton’s Signature, Bacardi White, Lemon Hart,
Sailor Jerry Spiced

TEQUILA Patron Reposado, Patron Blanco, Patron Anejo,
Don Julio Anejo

WHISKY & SCOTCH Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, The Glenlivet,
Jameson, The Macallan 1824, Oban 14

BOURBON Buffalo Trace, Maker’'s Mark

WINING & DINING

RED WINE

BY THE GLASS

House Red (ROTATING LABEL)
Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merlot
Pelee Island Pinot Noir

Nugan Estate Scruffy’s Shiraz
Bodega Malbec

BY THE BOTTLE

House Red (ROTATING LABEL)
Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merot
Pelee Island Pinot Noir

Nugan Estate Scruffy’s Shiraz
Luigi Bosca Malbec

Sainte Valpolicella Ripasso

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS

House White (ROTATING LABEL)
Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc
Lamberti Pinot Grigio

Beringer Estate Chardonnay
Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel

BY THE BOTTLE

House White (ROTATING LABEL)
Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc
Lamberti Pinot Grigio

Beringer Estate Chardonnay
Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel

SPARKLING BOTTLES

Freixenet Cordon Negro (200ml)

Lamberti Prosecco

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

GH Mumm Cordon Rouge
Served with 4 Handmade
Chocolate Truffles

LOLOLOOO?)’
N

9.5

QOLOLOLOOO§

90z
12
13
13
13
14

33
34
34
34
44
48

90z
12
13
13
13
13

33
35
35
35
35

14
34
85
150



CHECK OUT OUR STARTERS

DAILY SOUP | 9
A cup of Chef’s soup of the day, served with crackers and a wedge
of focaccia garlic bread

HOUSE CHIPS & DIP | 7
A-basket-of our-house-made-potato-chips-with-ranch

CHICKEN WINGS (1Ib) | 16
Choose from salt & pepper, teriyaki, BBQ, hot, or sriracha honey,
honey garlic

CLASSIC POUTINE | 11
Our hand cut fries, loaded with cheese curds and topped with our
home made gravy

NACHO CRISPS | 14
House made chips loaded with cheese, green onions, black olives,
and pico de gallo, topped with salsa and lime sour cream

GARLIC FINGERS 1| 15
Our pizza crust brushed with garlic butter, loaded with cheese and
bacon. Donair sauce for dipping

PIZZATOTS | 9
Crispy tater tots topped with house made pizza sauce, Brothers
pepperoni and mozzarella cheese

MAC & CHEESE BALLS | 11
Crispy mac & cheese bites with gouda, white cheddar and
cavatappi noodles, drizzled with ranch and served with marinara

GREENS

SMOKED PEACH SALAD I .15

Mixed greens with smoked cheddar, dried cranberries, pumpkin
seeds, roasted peaches and smoked peach dressing, served with a
wedge of our focaccia garlic bread

CAESAR SALAD 1 14
The classic Caesar with our house made dressing, focaccia crutons,
and bacon ADD CHICKEN | 5

TRY OUT OUR FAVOURITES

CHICKEN QUESADILLA | 17

Green onions, bell-peppers, black beans, corn, and tons of cheese
melted into our large flour tortilla. Accompanied with salsa and
sour cream. Served with our choice of house salad or fries.

This item can be made vegetarian

CHICKEN STRIPS | 16
Everybody’s favourite classic. Served with plum sauce for dipping,
and your choice of fries or salad.

FOX CHICKEN RICE BOWL | 18
Assorted Fresh sautéed vegetables, housemade ginger glaze, served
over fragrant jasmine rice. This item can be made vegetarian

FISH & CHIPS 1pc | 15 2pc | 19
Cod fillet with house made beer batter, served with chips and slaw.
We challenge you to eat two pieces!

DID WE MENTION PIZZA?

PEPPERONI & MUSHROOM | 18
The classic, but loaded with mushrooms

CANADIAN 1 19
Bacon, pepperoni, and mushrooms

OUR 10° PIZZAS ARE HAND MADE WITH
FRESH CUT MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE MADE SAUCE

PEPPERONI | 17
The classic, with Brothers pepperoni

Obviously, pineapple belongs on pizza

GREEK 1 .19 HAWAIIAN | 19
Tomatoes, onion, peppers, olives and feta
cheese

MARGHERITA 17
On the lighter side, tomato,
basil and mozzarella

FOR A BUILD-YOUR-DWN PIZZA,
PLEASE ALLOW AN EXTRA 13 MINUTES

MEAT LOVERS | 20
Ham, bacon and Brothers pepperoni

THREE CHEESE | 18
Smoked cheddar, mozzarella and feta

BBQ CHICKEN I 19
Blackened chicken, red onion,
smoked cheddar and BBQ Sauce

GET YOUR SANDWICH ON

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES, HOUS CHIPS OR HOUSE SALAD
UPGRADE TO POUTINE, ONION RINGS, TATER TOTS OR CAESAR SALAD FOR A SMALL CHARGE

BACON CHEESE BURGER | 17
Our house made beef burger, topped with cheddar and yummy
double smoked bacon. We add all the fixin’s

IRON GIANT PIZZA SUB | 20
A fresh pretzel bun loaded with a half pound of pepperoni, sautéed
peppers and onions, mozzarella, crispy onions, and pizza sauce.

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER | 18
Our monster marinated chicken breast, hand breaded, fried crispy,
and sauced with chipotle aioli. Topped with lettuce, tomato onion

STEAK SANDWICH | 21
70z Alberta sirloin grilled to perfection on garlic bread and topped
with an onion ring

FOXXY BEEF DIP | 16
Juicy thin sliced Alberta beef piled high on a fresh pretzel bun,
horseradish-aioli,-and-jus-for-dipping

FOCACCIACLUB | 19
Our house made focaccia stacked with grilled chicken, bacon,
lettuce, tomato,. it's finished with garlic aioli and honey mustard

VEGGIE BURGER | 16
Soybean vegetarian patty, sautéed mushrooms, cheddar cheese and
garlic aioli

SWEETS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE EXPLOSION | 11

A huge piece of our brownie slab,
smothered in caramel and chocolate
drizzle and whipped cream




