		BEER FOR THE PEOPLE		WINING & DININ	G/\	
		DRAFT - 20oz PINTS 7.75+		D WINE		TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER
		Original 16, 016 Copper, Bud Light, WR Wraspberry, WR Velvet		THE GLASS	6oz	9oz
		Fog, Foxxy Lady Ale, Rocky Mountain Lager, RAB Irish Red Ale, Stella Artois, Guinness, Fahr Away Hefeweizen, Granville Island		use Red (ROTATING LABEL) ninsula Ridge Cabernet Merlot	8	12 13
		West Coast IPA		ee Island Pinot Noir	9	13
		BOTTLED BEER 6.25+		gan Estate Scruffy's Shiraz	9	13 /
		Alexander Keith's, Budweiser, Bud Light, Canadian, Coors Light,	Bo	dega Malbec	9.5	14
		Coors Original, Corona, Kokanee, Kronenbourg Blanc, Labatt Blue,	ВҮ	THE BOTTLE	4	\ /
		Molson Dry, Michelob Ultra, MGD, Pilsner, Rickard's Red,	Но	use Red (ROTATING LABEL)		33
		Shock Top, Cherry-Raz Wit, Riverfest Lager, Athabasca Wit, Scared Rabbit IPA		ninsula Ridge Cabernet Merot		34
		/ / \ \ \/ / \ \	B	ee Island Pinot Noir gan Estate Scruffy's Shiraz	and the second s	34 34
	/	COOLERS & CIDER 6.75+		gi Bosca Malbec		44
		Palm Bay, Savanna Dry Cider, Smirnoff Ice, Stiegl Radler, Strongbow Cider, Twisted Tea, Mike's Hard Cranberry Lemonade,	Sa	nte Valpolicella Ripasso		48
		Palm Bay				No. of the last of
	X	ADDRIVED DEVEN	WI	HITE WINE		
		SPIRITED BEVERAGES		THE GLASS	6oz	9oz
		WELL SPIRITS 6.25+		use White (ROTATING LABEL)	8	12
	\rightarrow	Silent Sam, Canadian Club, Gilbey's Gin, Jack Daniels,		oneleigh Sauvignon Blanc mberti Pinot Grigio	90000	13
		Captain Morgan White, Dark and Spiced, Jose Cuervo,		ringer Estate Chardonnay	9	13
A CHEF BROUGHTON		Grant's Scotch		ringer Main & Vine Zinfandel	9	13
	$\langle \ $	PREMIUMS & COCKTAILS 6.75+		THE BOTTLE	ALBERT EN EN EN EN EN EN EN	X
\ \ KITCHEN/ \		VODKA Grey Goose, Kettle One, Stoli, Van Gogh,	AF	use White (ROTATING LABEL)	ad a	33
		Van Gogh Espresso	/ Sto	neleigh Sauvignon Blanc		35
	$\overline{}$	RYE Gibson's Sterling, Gibson's Bold, Gibson's Rare, Crown Royal		nberti Pinot Grigio		35
				ringer Estate Chardonnay ringer Main & Vine Zinfandel		35 35
TRY OUR NEW		GIN Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray	ВС	inger wan a vine zimanaer		33
KING SIZED CAESAR 12.75	X	RUM Appleton's Signature, Bacardi White, Lemon Hart,		THE RESIDENCE AND A RESIDENCE		
2oz of vodka or gin, spiced just how you		Sailor Jerry Spiced		ARKLING BOTTLES ixenet Cordon Negro (200ml)	Was a second	14
			Lai	mberti Prosecco		34
like it, served in a salted rimmed pint	\rightarrow	TEQUILA Patron Reposado, Patron Blanco, Patron Anejo, Don Julio Anejo		et & Chandon Imperial Brut		85
glass with our snackable skewer		Bott salie / tileje	GH	Mumm Cordon Rouge Served with 4 Handmade	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE	150
		WHISKY & SCOTCH Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, The Glenlivet,	The state of the s	Chocolate Truffles		
9.5 ON MONDAYS	$\langle \ $	Jameson, The Macallan 1824, Oban 14				m.X.
		BOURBON Buffalo Trace, Maker's Mark				/ \
						The state of the s
			£		£	#

CHECK OUT OUR STARTERS

DAILY SOUP | 9

A cup of Chef's soup of the day, served with crackers and a wedge of focaccia garlic bread

HOUSE CHIPS & DIP 1 7

A basket of our house made potato chips with ranch

CHICKEN WINGS (11b) | 16

Choose from salt & pepper, teriyaki, BBQ, hot, or sriracha honey, honey garlic

CLASSIC POUTINE | 11

Our hand cut fries, loaded with cheese curds and topped with our home made gravy

NACHO CRISPS | 14

House made chips loaded with cheese, green onions, black olives, and pico de gallo, topped with salsa and lime sour cream

GARLIC FINGERS | 15

Our pizza crust brushed with garlic butter, loaded with cheese and bacon. Donair sauce for dipping

PIZZA TOTS | 9

Crispy tater tots topped with house made pizza sauce, Brothers pepperoni and mozzarella cheese

MAC & CHEESE BALLS | 11

Crispy mac & cheese bites with gouda, white cheddar and cavatappi noodles, drizzled with ranch and served with marinara

GREENS

SMOKED PEACH SALAD | 15

Mixed greens with smoked cheddar, dried cranberries, pumpkin seeds, roasted peaches and smoked peach dressing, served with a wedge of our focaccia garlic bread

CAESAR SALAD | 14

The classic Caesar with our house made dressing, focaccia crutons, and bacon ADD CHICKEN | 5

TRY OUT OUR FAVOURITES

CHICKEN QUESADILLA | 17

Green onions, bell peppers, black beans, corn, and tons of cheese melted into our large flour tortilla. Accompanied with salsa and sour cream. Served with our choice of house salad or fries. This item can be made vegetarian

CHICKEN STRIPS | 16

Everybody's favourite classic. Served with plum sauce for dipping, and your choice of fries or salad.

FOX CHICKEN RICE BOWL | 18

Assorted Fresh sautéed vegetables, housemade ginger glaze, served over fragrant jasmine rice. This item can be made vegetarian

FISH & CHIPS 1pc | 15 2pc | 19

Cod fillet with house made beer batter, served with chips and slaw. We challenge you to eat two pieces!

GET YOUR SANDWICH ON

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES, HOUS CHIPS OF HOUSE SALAD UPGRADE TO POUTINE, ONION RINGS, TATER TOTS OR CAESAR SALAD FOR A SMALL CHARGE

BACON CHEESE BURGER | 17

Our house made beef burger, topped with cheddar and yummy double smoked bacon. We add all the fixin's

IRON GIANT PIZZA SUB | 20

A fresh pretzel bun loaded with a half pound of pepperoni, sautéed peppers and onions, mozzarella, crispy onions, and pizza sauce.

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER | 18

Our monster marinated chicken breast, hand breaded, fried crispy, and sauced with chipotle aioli. Topped with lettuce, tomato onion

STEAK SANDWICH | 21

7oz Alberta sirloin grilled to perfection on garlic bread and topped with an onion ring

FOXXY BEEF DIP | 16

Juicy thin sliced Alberta beef piled high on a fresh pretzel bun, horseradish aioli, and jus for dipping

FOCACCIA CLUB | 19

Our house made focaccia stacked with grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, it's finished with garlic aioli and honey mustard

VEGGIE BURGER | 16

Soybean vegetarian patty, sautéed mushrooms, cheddar cheese and garlic aioli

DID WE MENTION PIZZA?

OUR 10" PIZZAS ARE HAND MADE WITH FRESH CUT MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE MADE SAUCE

FOR A BUILD-YOUR-OWN PIZZA. PLEASE ALLOW AN EXTRA 15 MINUTES

PEPPERONI | 17

The classic, with Brothers pepperoni

MEAT LOVERS | 20

Ham, bacon and Brothers pepperoni

HAWAIIAN | 19

Obviously, pineapple belongs on pizza

THREE CHEESE | 18 Smoked cheddar, mozzarella and feta

BBQ CHICKEN | 19 Blackened chicken, red onion, smoked cheddar and BBQ Sauce

MARGHERITA 17

basil and mozzarella

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE EXPLOSION | 11

SWEETS

A huge piece of our brownie slab, smothered in caramel and chocolate drizzle and whipped cream

GREEK 119

Tomatoes, onion, peppers, olives and feta cheese

The classic, but loaded with mushrooms

CANADIAN 1 19

Bacon, pepperoni, and mushrooms

PEPPERONI & MUSHROOM | 18

On the lighter side, tomato,